
 
Governor Meeting Date Venue 

Autumn Term 2016: Monday 5 September 2016 – Friday 16 December 2016 

Governors Planning meeting Tuesday 13 September KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Governors meeting with Pete 
Dudley 

(Replacing previously scheduled 
Buildings and Environment Committee) 

Tuesday 27 September 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Full Governors Tuesday 11 October KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Buildings and Environment 
(Revised date) 

Tuesday 18 October 
Meeting begins at 4:30pm 

KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Half Term     Monday 24 October – Sunday 30 October 

Finance, Staffing, Remuneration 
(Revised Time) 

Tuesday 8 November 
Meeting begins at 5:30pm 

KS4 School, Agincourt Road 
 

Curriculum, Pastoral and School 
Improvement 

Tuesday 15 November 
 

KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Full Governors Tuesday 6 December KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Governors wine and cheese 
with staff 

Wednesday 14 December 
4:00pm – 5:30pm 

KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Christmas Holidays: Monday 19 December – Monday 2 January 

Spring Term 2017: Tuesday 3 January 2017 – Friday 7 April 2017 

Buildings and Environment Tuesday 31 January 
Meeting begins at 4:30pm 

KS3 School, Agincourt Road 
 

Full Governors Tuesday 7 February KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Half Term   Monday 13 February – Sunday 19 February 

Curriculum, Pastoral and School 
Improvement 

Tuesday 28 February 
 

KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Full Governors Tuesday 21 March KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Finance Staffing, Remuneration Tuesday 21 February  KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Finance Staffing, Remuneration Tuesday 14  March KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Easter/Spring Holidays:  Monday 10 April –Sunday 23 April 

Summer term 2017 : Monday 24 April 2017 – Friday 21 July 2017 

Finance, Staffing, Remuneration Tuesday 2 May KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Buildings and Environment Tuesday 9 May 
Meeting begins at 4:30pm 

KS3 School, Harmood Street 
 

Full Governors Tuesday 16 May KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Half-Term   Monday 29 May –Sunday 4 June 

Curriculum, Pastoral and School 
Improvement 

Tuesday 20 June 
 

KS3 School, Harmood Street 

Full Governors Tuesday 4 July KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Finance, Staffing, Remuneration Tuesday 11 July KS4 School, Agincourt Road 

Summer holiday begins : Monday 24 July 2017 – Sunday 3 September 2017 

 
 
All meetings to begin at 5:00pm, except for the Buildings and Environment committee (which begins at 
4.30pm) and the meeting of the Finance Staffing and Remuneration Committee on Tuesday 8 November 
(which will begin at 5:30pm). 
 
Meetings of Full Governors to be held alternately at KS3 School, Harmood Street & KS4 School, Agincourt 
Road. 
 
Committee meetings to be held, as follows: 

 Finance, Staffing Remuneration Committee – KS4 School during Autumn Term, rotated between 
KS3  and KS4 School during Spring and Summer Term. 

 Buildings and Environment Committee – KS3 School  

 Curriculum, Pastoral, School Improvement – rotated between KS3 School and KS4 School. 
 


